Zawartosc zestawow

Przeciw
Wymiary  SIATKA
SIATKI [m?]
1,5x2m 3
2X3m 6
3X3Sm 9
4x2m 8
4xX3m 12
5x2m 10
5x3m 15
6x2m 12
6xX3m 18
7xX2m 14
7X3m 21
8x2m 16
8x3m 24
9x2m 18
9x3m 27
10x2m 20
10x3m 30
12x2m 24

12x3m

36

Klej
tubka [70ml]

Zaczep
poliweglanowy

24 szt.
34 szt.
40 szt.
40 szt.
46 szt.
46 szt.
54 szt.
54 szt.
60 szt.
60 szt.
66 szt.
66 szt.
74 szt.
74 szt.
80 szt.
80 szt.
86 szt.
94 szt.
100 szt.

Dla

Wymiary
SIATKI

1,5x2m
2X3m
3X3m
4x2m
4x3Sm
5x2m
5x3m
6x2m
6x3m
7xX2m
7X3m
8x2m
8x3m
9x2m
9x3m
10x2m
10x3m
12x2m
12x3m

SIATKA
[m?]

S
6
9
8
12
10
15
12
18
14
21
16
24
18
27
20
30
24
36

Siateczka

Klej
tubka [70ml]
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SIATKI ZABEZPIECZAJACE

Zaczep
poliweglanowy

36 szt.
50 szt.
60 szt.
60 szt.
70 szt.
70 szt.
80 szt.
80 szt.
90 szt.
90 szt.
100 szt.
100 szt.
110 szt.
110 szt.
120szt.
120 szt.
150 szt.
140 szt.
150 szt.



